
 

DIARY DATES 
 

June 2019 – July 2019 
Including term dates for 2019/2020  

 

JUNE 2019  

Monday 3rd June  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 4th June  TERM 6 STARTS – 8.55AM  
ERASMUS visitors in school 

Thursday 6th June Group of year 5 and 6 Cricket at Banbury Cricket Club 

Tuesday 11th June New Starters (EYFS) Parents’ Meeting, 2pm 

Thursday 13th June Eco-reps (Y3-6) Planting in the Park 

Friday 14th June  Year 3 Stone Age Workshop in school hall 
Early Years ‘Story time with dad’ 2.30pm  
Year 1 & 2 Worship at Church (during the school day) 

Monday 17th June  HOUSE EVENT – House t-shirts 

Thursday 20th June Group of Year 3 Multi-skills Festival at BGN 
New Starters (EYFS) Parents’ Meeting,6pm 

Friday 21st June  Year 3 & 4 Worship at Church (during the school day) 

Tuesday 25th June  Year 6 Summer performance, 5pm (Parents of Miss 
Stafford’s class) 

Wednesday 26th June  Year 6 Summer performance, 5pm (Parents of Mrs 
Warner’s class) 

Thursday 27th June Famous athlete visiting school 
Year 5 BGN Maths’ Challenge 

Friday 28th June  Year 5 & 6 Worship at Church (during the school day) 

  

JULY 2019  

Wednesday 3rd July  Year 2 Frank Chapman presentation to parents 2.30pm  

Thursday 4th July  Fete bag collection around the village 

Friday 5th July  SCHOOL FETE 5.30pm – 8.30pm  
Whole school non uniform in exchange for:  
KS1 – Chocolate / KS2 – A bottle of wine/bubble bath etc  

Monday 8th July  Move up Monday  
EY ‘Come and Play’ session for September starters, 9.30  

Tuesday 9th July  Year 1 & 2 Meet the Teacher, 3.30pm  

Wednesday 10th July  Year 1 Visit to Compton Verney 
Year 3 & 4 Meet the Teacher, 3.30pm  
EY ‘Come and Play’ session for September starters, 2pm 

Thursday 11th July  Whole school maths’ challenge day  
Year 5 & 6 Meet the Teacher, 3.30pm  

Mon 15th – Fri 19th July  SCIENCE WEEK  

Monday 15th June Whole School Skipping Workshop 

Wednesday 17th July  Early Years ‘Graduation’, 2pm 

Thursday 18th July  Year 3 Sketchbook presentations in classrooms 3.15pm  
Summer Music Concert 6pm  



Friday 19th July  SPORTS’ DAY  
Early Years and KS1 will be racing in the morning  
Whole school picnic from 12pm – 1pm  
KS2 racing in the afternoon  

Wednesday 24th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 2.15pm  
End of Term 6 – 3.15pm  

Thurs 25th Jul – Fri 30th Aug 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

SEPTEMBER 2019  

Monday 2nd September  INSET DAY – No children in school  

Tuesday 3rd September  TERM 1 BEGINS – 8.55AM  

  

OCTOBER 2019  

Tuesday 8th October  INDIVIDUAL FORMAL PHOTOGRAPHS 

Wednesday 9th October  INDIVIDUAL FORMAL PHOTOGRAPHS 

Friday 25th October  End of Term 1 – 3.15pm  

  

NOVEMBER 2019  

Monday 4th November  TERM 2 BEGINS – 8.55AM   

  

DECEMBER 2019  

Thursday 19th December  End of Term 2 – 3.15pm  

  

JANUARY 2020  

Monday 6th January  INSET DAY – No children in school  

Tuesday 7th January  TERM 3 BEGINS – 8.55AM  

  

FEBRUARY 2020  

Friday 14th February  End of Term 3 – 3.15pm  

Monday 24th February  TERM 4 BEGINS – 8.55AM  

  

MARCH 2020  

  

APRIL 2020  

Friday 3rd April  End of Term 4 – 3.15pm  

Mon 6th Apr – Fri 17th Apr 
EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 20th April  TERM 5 BEGINS – 8.55am  

  

MAY 2020  

Monday 4th May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Monday 25th May  BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED  

Tues 26th May – Fri 29th May 
HALF TERM 

  

JUNE 2020  

Monday 1st June  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 2nd June  TERM 6 BEGINS – 8.55AM   

  

JULY 2020  



Friday 17th July  End of Term 6 – 3.15pm  

Monday 20th July  INSET DAY – No children in school 

Tuesday 21st July  INSET DAY – No children in school 

  

 


